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Gdynia 7 x weekly

SOUTH BOUND

Cut-off Arrival
Gdynia
BCT/GCT Kutno Brzeg Dolny Gliwice
Mon 13:00 Tuesday Wednesday Wednesday
Tue 13:00 Wednesday Thursday Thursday
Wed 13:00 Thursday Friday Friday
Thu 13:00 Friday Saturday Saturday
Fri 13:00 Saturday Sunday Sunday
Sat 12:00 Sunday Monday Monday
Sun 12:00 Monday Tuesday Tuesday

Kolbuszowa

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
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Gdynia 7 x weekly

Kolbuszowa
Sat 12:00
Sat 12:00
Mon 18:00
Tue 18:00
Wed 18:00
Thu 18:00

Fri 18:00

NORTH BOUND

Cut-off
Gliwice Brzeg Dolny
Sat 15:00 Sat 15:00
Sat 15:00 Sat 15:00
Mon 22:00 Mon 22:00
Tue 22:00 Tue 22:00
Wed 22:00 Wed 22:00
Thu 20:00 Thu 22:00
Fri 22:00 Fri 22:00

Kutno
Sat 15:00
Mon 18:00
Tue 18:00
Wed 18:00
Thu 18:00
Fri 18:00

Sat 15:00

Arrival Gdynia

BCT/GCT

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday
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Gdansk 14 x weekly

Cut-off

Gdansk BH

Mon 13:00
Mon 13:00
Tue 13:00
Tue 13:00
Wed 13:00
Wed 13:00
Thu 13:00
Thu 13:00
Fri 13:00

Fri 13:00

Sat 12:00

Sat 12:00

Sun 10:00

Sun 10:00

Kutno

Tuesday
n/a
Wednesday
n/a
Thursday
n/a
Friday
n/a
Saturday
n/a
Sunday
n/a
Monday

n/a

SOUTHBOUND

Brzeg Dolny

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
n/a
Friday
Friday
Saturday
n/a
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
n/a
Tuesday

n/a

Arrival
Gliwice
Wednesday
n/a
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
n/a
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
n/a
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Kolbuszowa

Wednesday
n/a
Thursday
n/a
Friday
n/a
Saturday
n/a
Monday
n/a
Monday
n/a
Tuesday

n/a
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Gdansk 14 x weekly

NORTHBOUND

Cut-off
Kolbuszowa Gliwice Brzeg Dolny
n/a n/a Sat 15:00
Sat 12:00 Sat 15:00 Sat 15:00
n/a Sat 15:00 n/a
Sat 12:00 Sat 15:00 Sat 15:00
n/a Mon 20:00 n/a
Mon 18:00 Mon 22:00 Mon 22:00
n/a n/a Tue 20:00
Tue 18:00 Tue 22:00 Tue 22:00
n/a Wed 20:00 n/a
Wed 18:00 Wed 22:00 Wed 22:00
n/a n/a Thu 20:00
Thu 18:00 Thu 22:00 Thu 22:00
n/a Fri 20:00 n/a
Fri 18:00 Fri 22:00 Fri 22:00

Kutno
n/a
Sat 15:00
n/a
Mon 20:00
n/a
Tue 20:00
n/a
Wed 20:00
n/a
Thu 20:00
n/a
Fri 20:00
n/a

Sat 15:00

Arrival Gdansk

BH

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
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Hamburg 5 x weekly

EASTBOUND

Cut-off Arrival
Hambur Frankfurt . -

CTA/EUROGgATE (Oder) Poznan Kutno Brzeg Dolny Gliwice Kolbuszowa
Mon 10:00 Tuesday Thursday = Wednesday Friday Wednesday Friday
Tue 10:00 Wednesday Thursday Friday Sunday Thursday Monday
Wed 10:00 Thursday Saturday Friday Sunday Friday Monday
Thu 10:00 Friday Saturday Monday Wednesday Saturday  Wednesday
Fri ~ 10:00 Saturday Sunday Monday Wednesday Saturday ~ Wednesday

WESTBOUND
Cut-off Arrival Hamburg
_ Brzeg , Frankfurt
Kolbuszowa Gliwice Kutno Poznan CTA EUROGATE
Dolny (Oder)
Thu 18:00 Sat 15:00 Wed 22:00 Fri 12:00 Sat 12:00 Fri 20:00 Monday Monday
Thu 18:00  Sat 15:00 Wed 22:00 Fri 12:00 Sat12:00 Mon20:00 Tuesday Tuesday
Sat 12:00 Mon20:00 Sat15:00 Mon12:00 Sat12:00 Tue20:00 Wednesday Wednesday
Mon 18:00 Mon20:00 Sat15:00 Tue12:00 Tuel1l7:00 Wed20:00 Thursday  Thursday
Tue 18:00 Wed 20:00 Mon 22:00 Wed12:00 Tue 17:00 Thu20:00 Friday Friday
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Duisburg 4 x weekly

EASTBOUND

Cut-off Arrival
Duli)sll:_urg Kutno Fzgndk;:)rt Poznarn  Brzeg Dolny Gliwice
Mon 17:00 Wednesday Thursday Saturday Thursday Thursday
Tue 17:00 Thursday Saturday Sunday Friday Friday
Thu 17:00 Saturday Tuesday Thursday Sunday Sunday
Fri 17:00 Sunday Tuesday Thursday Monday Monday
WESTBOUND
Cut-off
Kolbuszowa Gliwice Brzeg Dolny Poznan Fr(e(ljndk;r)rt Kutno
Fri 18:00 Fri 22:00 Fri 22:00 Tue 18:00 Thu 15:00 Sat 15:00
Sat 12:00  Sat 15:00 Sat 15:00  Tue 18:00 Thu 15:00 Sat 15:00

Mon 18:00 Mon 22:00 Mon 22:00  Sat12:00 Mon 15:00 Tue 22:00

Tue 18:00 Tue 22:00 Tue 22:00 Sat12:00 Tue 15:00 Wed 22:00

Kolbuszowa

Thursday
Friday
Monday

Monday

Arrival

Duisburg
DIT

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Friday
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Bremerhaven 2 x weekly*

EASTBOUND

Arrival
Cut-off Frankfurt
Bremerhaven (Oder) Poznan Kutno Brzeg Dolny Gliwice Kolbuszowa
Tue 10:00 Thursday  Saturday Friday Sunday Friday Monday
Fri 10:00 Monday  Thursday Tuesday Thursday Wednesday  Thursday
WESTBOUND
Cut-off Arrival
rriva
I Brze . Frankfurt
Kolbuszowa Gliwice 8 Kutno Poznan Bremerhaven
Dolny (Oder)
Thu16:00 Sat 15:00 Wed 20:00 Fri 12:00 Sat12:00 Mon 20:00 Wednesday
Tue 16:00 Thu20:00 Mon 20:00 Wed 12:00 Thu 18:00 Fri 20:00 Sunday

* to confirm arrival/departure always check schedule with your customer service

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:
SALES.INTERMODAL@PCC.EU
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Rotterdam 14 x weekly

EASTBOUND

Cut-off Arrival
Rotz?r:am Fr(aé)ndk;:)rt Poznan Kutno Brzeg Dolny Gliwice
Mon 13:00 n/a n/a Wednesday Thursday n/a
Mon 18:00 Wednesday Thursday n/a n/a Wednesday
Tue 13:00 n/a n/a Thursday Friday n/a
Tue 18:00 Thursday Thursday n/a n/a Friday
Wed 13:00 n/a n/a Friday Sunday n/a
Wed 18:00 Friday Saturday n/a n/a Friday
Thu 13:00 n/a n/a Saturday Sunday n/a
Thu 18:00 Saturday Saturday n/a n/a Sunday
Fri 13:00 n/a n/a Sunday Monday n/a

Fri 22:00 Sunday Sunday n/a n/a Monday
Fri 22:00 n/a n/a Monday Tuesday n/a

Fri 22:00 Monday Tuesday n/a n/a Wednesday
Fri 22:00 n/a n/a Tuesday Wednesday n/a

Fri 22:00 Tuesday Tuesday n/a n/a Wednesday
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Rotterdam 14 x weekly

Kolbuszowa

Fri 18:00
n/a

Sat 12:00
n/a

Sat 12:00
n/a

Mon 18:00
n/a

Tue 18:00
n/a

Wed 18:00
n/a

Thu 18:00

n/a

Gliwice
n/a
Sat 15:00
n/a
Sat 15:00
n/a
Mon 20:00
n/a
Mon 20:00
n/a
Wed 20:00
n/a
Wed 20:00
n/a

Fri 20:00

WEST BOUND

Cut-off
Brzeg Dolny Kutno
Fri 22:00  Sat 15:00
n/a n/a
Sat 15:00 Sat 15:00
n/a n/a
Sat 15:00 Mon 22:00
n/a n/a
Mon 22:00 Tue 22:00
n/a n/a
Tue 22:00 Wed 22:00
n/a n/a
Wed 22:00 Thu 22:00
n/a n/a
Thu 22:00  Fri 22:00
n/a n/a

Poznan

n/a
Sat 12:00
n/a
Sat 14:00
n/a
Sat 14:00
n/a
Tue 18:00
n/a
Tue 18:00
n/a
Thu 18:00
n/a

Thu 18:00

Frankfurt
(Oder)

n/a

Fri 22:00
n/a

Mon 18:00
n/a

Tue 18:00
n/a

Wed 18:00
n/a

Thu 18:00
n/a

Fri 18:00
n/a

Fri 22:00

Arrival

Rotterdam
CTT

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Monday
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Antwerp 5 x weekly

Cut-off

Antwerp Frankfurt
Mainhub (Oder)

Mon 17:00 Tuesday
Tue 17:00 Wednesday
Wed 17:00  Thursday
Thu 17:00 Friday

Fri ~17:00 Saturday
Kolbuszowa Gliwice

Thu 18:00 Thu 20:00
Thu 18:00 Sat 15:00
Sat 12:00 Sat 15:00
Mon 18:00 Mon 20:00

Tue 18:00 Mon 20:00

EASTBOUND

Arrival
Poznan Kutno Brzeg Dolny
Thursday Wednesday Friday
Thursday Friday Sunday
Saturday Friday Sunday
Saturday Monday Wednesday
Sunday Monday  Wednesday
WESTBOUND
Cut-off
Brzeg Dolny Kutno Poznan
Wed 22:00 Fri 12:00 Thu 18:00
Wed 22:00 Fri 12:00 Sat 14:00
Sat 15:00 Mon 12:00 Sat 14:00

Sat 15:00 Tue 12:00 Tue 18:00

Mon 22:00 Wed 12:00 Tue 18:00

Gliwice

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Frankfurt
(Oder)

Fri 22:00
Mon 10:00
Tue 10:00
Wed 10:00

Thu 10:00

Kolbuszowa
Friday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Arrival

Antwerp
Mainhub

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
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Padova 1-2 x weekly*

NORTH BOUND

Arrival
Cut-off Brze Frankfurt
Padova Gliwice  Mostiska Kutno Kolbuszowa g Gdansk  Gdynia
Dolny (Oder)
Sat 11:00 Wednesday Sunday Friday  Saturday Saturday Friday Friday Friday
Wed 19:00 Saturday Wednesday Monday Tuesday Tuesday  Monday Monday Monday
SOUTH BOUND
Cut-off .
Frankfurt Brze Arrival
Gdynia Gdansk & Kolbuszowa Kutno Mostiska Gliwice Padova
(Oder) Dolny
Thu Thu Wed Wed Thu Thu Mon Fri Monda
13:00 13:00 20:00 22:00 18:00 22:00 12:00 19:00 Y
Sun Sat Fri Fri Fri Sat Fri Tue Thursda
12:00 12:00 20:00 20:00 22:00 15:00 13:00 19:00 ¥

* service under development, to confirm arrival/departure always check schedule with
your customer service

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:
ITALY.INTERMODAL@PCC.EU
SALES.INTERMODAL@PCC.EU
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CC

Mostiska 3-5 x weekly*

Intermodal
WESTBOUND
Cut off ArrlVaIGdynia Gdansk Antwerp Hamburg Duisburg Rotterdam
Mostiska MDP iwi 5
Kutno Gliwice Brzeg Dolny Kolbuszowa Poznan GCT/BCT DCT Mainhub CTA/EUROGATE DIT CTT Frankfurt (Oder)

Mon 12:00 Saturday Friday Monday Monday Monday Sunday Sunday Tuesday Monday Monday Monday Sunday

Tue 12:00 Sunday Saturday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Monday Monday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Monday

Thu 12:00 Monday Sunday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday Tuesday Tuesday Wednesday Wednesday Thursday Wednesday Wednesday

Fri  12:00 Wednesday Tuesday Friday Friday Friday Thursday Thursday Monday Friday Friday Friday Friday

Sat  12:00 Thursday Wednesday Saturday Saturday Saturday Friday Friday Monday Monday Monday Saturday Saturday
* Depends on rail track availability at Medyka/Mostiska station Gynia [+ =
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Mostiska 3-5 x weekly*

EAST BOUND

Cut off
Gdansk Gdynia Poznan Kolbuszowa Gliwice Brzeg Dolny Kutno Frankfurt (Oder)
Thu 13:00 Thu 13:00 Thu Wed 18:00 Fri 15:00 Wed 22:00 Thu 15:00 Wed 22:00
Fri 13:00 Fri 13:00 Fri Thu 18:00 Sat 15:00 Thu 22:00 Fri 15:00 Thu 22:00
Sat 12:00 Sat 12:00 Sat Fri 18:00 Mon 15:00 Fri 22:00 Sat 15:00 Fri 22:00
Mon 13:00 Mon 13:00 Mon Sat 12:00 Tue 15:00 Sat 15:00 Mon 15:00 Sat 15:00
Tue 13:00 Tue 13:00 Tue Mon 18:00 Wed 15:00 Mon 22:00 Tue 15:00 Mon 22:00

* Depends on rail track availability at Medyka/Mostiska station
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FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:
UA.INTERMODAL@PCC.EU
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Wed 10:00 Wed 17:00 Thursday
Thu 10:00 Thu 17:00 Friday
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FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT: C C

SALES.INTERMODAL@PCC.EU Intermodal

PCC INTERMODAL SA
ul. Hutnicza 16
81-016 Gdynia
Poland
www.pcc-intermodal.pl
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